2025 COMMISSIONERS COURT SCHEDULE

BUSINESS MEETINGS will be held on the last meeting
of each month at 9:00 a.m., per the following schedule:

DAY DATE TIME
Wednesday 01/08/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 01/22/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 02/05/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 02/19/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 03/05/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 03/19/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 04/02/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 04/16/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 04/30/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 05/14/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 05/28/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 06/11/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 06/25/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 07/09/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 07/23/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 08/06/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 08/20/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 09/03/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 09/17/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 10/01/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 10/15/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 10/29/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 11/12/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 11/26/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday 12/10/25 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday L%————Q@OM_

DAY v v TIME
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